

Present: Shri Sunder Gupta, counsel for objectors.
Shri Naresh Garg, counsel for respondent No.1.

Appeal is not listed for arguments. Now to come up on
16.5.2017 for arguments.

0032

Kulwinder

(Parminder Pal Singh),
ADJ,27.03.2017.
(UID:No.PB0043)