

Rajinder singh Vs. Project Director ARB-32-2016.

Present: Sh. AL Verma, Advocate for petitioner/objector.
Sh. Lachmi Singh, Advocate for respondent no. 1.
Respondent no. 2 ex parte.
Mrs. Mohan Kaur, Supt. Office of SDM, Rupnagar on
behalf of JD No. 3.
Respondent no. 4 ex parte.

This case was listed for arguments. Reply to application
filed by objector not filed. On request, now to come up on 17.07.2019
for filing reply and consideration and for main arguments.

Date of Order: 12.07.2019.
Typed by: *Arinder Singh/Stenographer-III*

(Surinder Pal Kaur)
ADJ/Rupnagar
UID No. PB 0089